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Sales type : New build
Year built : 2023
Energy Coming
certificate : soon
Bedrooms : 3
Bathrooms : 2

all kitchen appliances

Luxury apartments located in Las Colinas Golf on the Costa Blanca South where you can enjoy the peace and nature.

3 bedroom Apartment
with garden in Las
Colinas Golf

Ref: MVS-288

swimming
pool :

Garden :
Views :

Parking :

communal

communal
garden

golf & sea

parking space
on own plot

built-in wardrobes

House area :
Terraces area :
Airport :
Beach :

City :

Golf :

104m?2
31m?
65 km
6 km
500 m
500 m

smart Home System

This popular resort is located a 45-minute drive from Murcia-Corvera Airport and a 40-minute drive from Alicante

Airport.
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